SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter     Page 1 of 2 Rev 5.0
                                                                                                                      775 Montague Expressway
                                                                                                                                                    Milpitas, CA 95035
                                                                                                                                                                                                               Tel: 408-526-1188
                                                                                                                                                                                                              Fax: 408-526-1088
                                                                                                                                                                                                   Email: TCB@siemic.com
Project and Product
Certification Representative
Authorization Letter
Reason for Amendment (current / obsolete)
Revision History
Approved Date From To
Initial Release (obsolete) 1.0 1.0 Nov-14-2006
Revised wording (obsolete) 1.0 2.0 Sept–25-2007
Updated company template (obsolete) 2.0 3.0 Jan-31-2012
Updated letter information (obsolete) 3.0 4.0 May-23-2014
Added FCC ID field (current) 4.0 5.0 Sept 16 2014
SCS-F18: Project and Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter     Page 2 of 2 Rev 5.0
HELIWAY TOYS
2016-01-29
To: SIEMIC, INC.
775 Montague Expressway,
Milpitas, CA 95035
USA
Dear Sir/Madam,
Re: Product Certification Representative Authorization Letter
We, HELIWAY TOYS  hereby authorize SIEMIC, Inc. to act as a Certification Body for certifying for
the following project(s):
REMOTE CONTROL FLIGHT VEHICLE SERIES
MODEL No.: 301, 302, 303, 305, 307, 309, 310, 501, 502, 503, 505, 507, 509, 510,701, 702, 703,
705, 707, 709, 710, 901, 902, 903, 904, 905, 906, 907, 908, 909, 910, 901A, 902A, 903A, 904A,
905A, 906A, 907A, 908A, 909A, 910A, 901S, 902S, 903S, 904S, 905S, 906S, 907S, 908S, 909S,
910S, 901G, 902G, 903G, 904G, 905G, 906G, 907G, 908G, 909G, 910G, 901H, 902H, 903H,
904H, 905H, 906H, 907H, 908H, 909H, 910H, AA0150, AA0151, AA0170, AA0178, AA0179,
ZQ0420, ZQ0650, ZQ0660
FCC ID: 2AG7S0420905
Sincerely,
signature
 Factory Director
E-mail:   heliwaytoys@hotmail.com
Phone:  0754-85634835
Fax:  0754-85635836
Address:  WENGUAN ROAD,CHENGHAI DISTRICT,SHANTOU CITY
GUANGDONG PROVINCE,CHINA